The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2021 04:14 PM
Contact Information

Name: EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC. Phone: 6175066041

Address: 650 Suffolk Street
Email: wmurphy@epilepsynewengland.org Lowell,MA
01854

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Health Care Affordability



Reported Bills:

H5248

H5351

H5438

H5704

S0302

S0356

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



