May 2021 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Jun 14, 2021 04:14 PM

Contact Information

EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC. Phone: 6175066041 Name:

Address: 650 Suffolk Street **Email:** wmurphy@epilepsynewengland.org

Lowell,MA

01854

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 28, 2021	Salary	\$699.00	WILLIAM O. MURPHY

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contrib	outions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Education

WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.

Health Care Affordability

WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.

Reported Bills:

H5248		
H5248	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.
H5351		
H5351	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.
H5438		
H5438	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.
H5704		
H5704	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.
S0302		
S0302	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.
S0356		
S0356	Promote	WILLIAM O. MURPHY on behalf of EPILEPSY FOUNDATION NEW ENGLAND, INC.

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.